SHOWER TRAYS AND ENCLOSURES
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
25mm LOW PROF ILE  SHOWER TRAYS /  10mm GLASS
1
L E A D I N G  I N N O V A T I O N  I N  S H O W E R  T R A Y S  &  E N C L O S U R E S

enters the vortex waste trap.  Although only half of the size of the
capture chamber in the Symmetry range, the Linear is capable of
drawing water from it’s surface at almost the same rate.
It took over 2 years for us to develop these revolutionary and
unique technologies. Like much great design, the simplest of
forms mask the true level of thought and understanding that lie
behind them.
Unique to the Linear is our micro water capture technology. Because of its striking design, the ultra narrow
rectangular waste grid has a very small drainage aperture.
Smart Micro Water Capture Technology
SQUARE 25mm HIGH - LINEAR STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
QUADRANT 25mm HIGH - LINEAR STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
RECTANGULAR 25mm HIGH - LINEAR STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
www.traymateproducts.com/l inear-specs.pdf
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
900 x 900 L250900.SQ £275.96
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
900 x 900 L250900.QUAD £275.96
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
1000 x 800 L251000X800 £280.40
1000 x 900 L251000X900 £324.68
1200 x 760 L251200X760 £300.96
1200 x 800 L251200X800 £309.40
1200 x 900 L251200X900 £320.40
1400 x 800 L251400X800 £453.60
1400 x 900 L251400X900 £459.92
1500 x 800 L251500X800 £457.56
1500 x 900 L251500X900 £464.40
1600 x 800 L251600X800 £476.00
1600 x 900 L251600X900 £480.96
1700 x 800 L251700X800 £494.60
1700 x 900 L251700X900 £505.36
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR

+44 (0)1708 869 490
L E A D I N G  I N N O V A T I O N  I N  S H O W E R  T R A Y S  &  E N C L O S U R E S
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
S I Z E S  &  P R I C E S
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
SQUARE 25mm HIGH - SYMMETRY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (INCLUDED)
QUADRANT 25mm HIGH - SYMMETRY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
OFFSET QUADRANT 25mm HIGH - SYMMETRY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
RECTANGULAR 25mm HIGH - SYMMETRY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE/COVER (INCLUDED)
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
700 x 700 T250700.SQ £208.00
760 x 760 T250760.SQ £209.04
800 x 800 T250800.SQ £223.12
900 x 900 T250900.SQ £239.96
1000 x 1000 T251000.SQ £350.40
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
800 x 800 Q T250800.QUAD £223.12
900 x 900 Q T250900.QUAD £239.96
1000 x 1000 Q T251000.QUAD £350.40
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
1000 x 800 Q LH & RH T251000X800.Q.LH or .RH £318.72
1100 x 800 Q LH & RH T251100X800.Q.LH or .RH £319.96
1200 x 800 Q LH & RH T251200X800.Q.LH or .RH £338.96
1200 x 900 Q LH & RH T251200X900.Q.LH or .RH £378.48
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
900 x 760 T250900X760 £230.76
900 x 800 T250900X800 £235.84
1000 x 760 T251000X760 £240.92
1000 x 800 T251000X800 £243.84
1000 x 900 T251000X900 £246.32
1100 x 800 T251100X800 £248.96
1100 x 900 T251100X900 £254.68
1200 x 700 T251200X700 £259.88
1200 x 760 T251200X760 £261.72
1200 x 800 T251200X800 £269.04
1200 x 900 T251200X900 £278.60
1400 x 760 T251400X760 £382.68
1400 x 800 T251400X800 £394.44
1400 x 900 T251400X900 £399.92
1500 x 760 T251500X760 £391.92
1500 x 800 T251500X800 £397.88
1500 x 900 T251500X900 £403.84
1600 x 760 T251600X760 £405.28
1600 x 800 T251600X800 £413.92
1600 x 900 T251600X900 £418.24
1700 x 700 T251700X700 £420.56
1700 x 760 T251700X760 £422.68
1700 x 800 T251700X800 £430.08
1700 x 900 T251700X900 £439.44
Right Hand (RH)
Left Hand
(LH)

ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
S I Z E S  &  P R I C E S
Unique adjustable waste cover offers a square or diamond fitting
Innovative leg system makes for simple off the floor fitting option
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
SQUARE 25mm HIGH - ELEMENTARY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (PURCHASE SEPARATELY)
QUADRANT 25mm HIGH - ELEMENTARY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (PURCHASE SEPARATELY)
OFFSET QUADRANT 25mm HIGH - ELEMENTARY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (PURCHASE SEPARATELY)
RECTANGULAR 25mm HIGH - ELEMENTARY STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (PURCHASE SEPARATELY)
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
700 x 700 D250700.SQ £93.33
760 x 760 D250760.SQ £93.30
800 x 800 D250800.SQ £108.99
900 x 900 D250900.SQ £116.30
1000 x 1000 D251000.SQ £184.27
Waste and Cover D25WASTE £39.96
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
800 x 800 Q D250800.QUAD £144.50
900 x 900 Q D250900.QUAD £148.53
1000 x 1000 Q D251000.QUAD £175.39
Waste and Cover D25WASTE £39.96
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
1100 x 800 Q LH & RH D251100X800.Q.LH or .RH £174.74
1200 x 800 Q LH & RH D251200X800.Q.LH or .RH £189.45
1200 x 900 Q LH & RH D251200X900.Q.LH or .RH £197.37
Waste and Cover D25WASTE £39.96
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
900 x 760 D250900X760 £145.14
900 x 800 D250900X800 £145.14
1000 x 760 D251000X760 £155.20
1000 x 800 D251000X800 £155.39
1000 x 900 D251000X900 £167.39
1100 x 800 D251100X800 £175.20
1100 x 900 D251100X900 £175.47
1200 x 700 D251200X700 £175.20
1200 x 760 D251200X760 £175.09
1200 x 800 D251200X800 £175.31
1200 x 900 D251200X900 £175.43
1400 x 760 D251400X760 £246.40
1400 x 800 D251400X800 £250.29
1400 x 900 D251400X900 £255.35
1500 x 760 D251500X760 £259.31
1500 x 800 D251500X800 £263.31
1500 x 900 D251500X900 £268.34
1600 x 800 D251600X800 £281.22
1600 x 900 D251600X900 £281.49
1700 x 700 D251700X700 £285.22
1700 x 760 D251700X760 £285.26
1700 x 800 D251700X800 £285.37
1700 x 900 D251700X900 £285.68
Waste and Cover D25WASTE £39.96
Right Hand (RH)
Left Hand
(LH)

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S
SYMMETRY
ELEMENTARY
1918
+44 (0)1708 869 490
L E A D I N G  I N N O V A T I O N  I N  S H O W E R  T R A Y S  &  E N C L O S U R E S
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
T E C H N O L O G Y,  S I Z E S  &  P R I C E S T E C H N O L O G Y,  S I Z E S  &  P R I C E S
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
SQ 900 x 900 SAS0900.SQ £275.95
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
1000 x 800 SAS1000X800 £280.42
1200 x 800 SAS1200X800 £309.40
1200 x 900 SAS1200X900 £320.39
1400 x 800 SAS1400X800 £453.61
1400 x 900 SAS1400X900 £459.91
1500 x 800 SAS1500X800 £457.56
1600 x 800 SAS1600X800 £476.01
1600 x 900 SAS1600X900 £480.98
1700 x 800 SAS1700X800 £494.59
1700 x 900 SAS1700X900 £506.00
Q
D 900 x 900 Q SAS0900.QUAD £276.00
SYMMETRY
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
ELEMENTARY

fitted as a shower tray, no tanking or
water proofing is required. Whatever
your age, with the Symmetry Anti-Slip
you can be sure of a lifetime of style
and underfoot confidence whenever
you shower.
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
ELEMENTARY
SYMMETRY
LINEAR
25mm HIGH - SYMMETRY ANTI-SLIP STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (INCLUDED)25mm HIGH - ELEMENTARY ANTI-SLIP STONE RESIN SHOWER TRAY & WASTE (PURCHASE SEPARATELY)
Right Hand (RH) Left Hand (LH)
Size Product Code Price (inc. VAT)
700 x 700 DAS0700.SQ £165.96
SQ
U
AR
E 760 x 760 DAS0760.SQ £168.00
800 x 800 DAS0800.SQ £175.00
900 x 900 DAS0900.SQ £183.49
1000 x 1000 DAS1000.SQ £251.00
R
EC
TA
N
G
LE
900 x 760 DAS0900X760 £188.00
900 x 800 DAS0900X800 £189.00
1000 x 800 DAS1000X800 £196.28
1000 x 900 DAS1000X900 £206.00
1100 x 800 DAS1100X800 £207.00
1100 x 900 DAS1100X900 £209.00
1200 x 700 DAS1200X700 £216.00
1200 x 760 DAS1200X760 £210.00
1200 x 800 DAS1200X800 £211.14
1200 x 900 DAS1200X900 £218.68
1400 x 800 DAS1400X800 £346.98
1400 x 900 DAS1400X900 £351.81
1500 x 800 DAS1500X800 £350.01
1600 x 800 DAS1600X800 £364.09
1600 x 900 DAS1600X900 £367.91
1700 x 700 DAS1700X700 £408.00
1700 x 800 DAS1700X800 £409.40
1700 x 900 DAS1700X900 £432.00
Q
UA
D
RA
N
T
800 x 800 Q DAS0800.QUAD £175.00
900 x 900 Q DAS0900.QUAD £183.49
1000 x 1000 Q DAS1000.QUAD £251.00
1100 x 800 Q DAS1100X800.Q.LH
or .RH £244.00
1200 x 800 Q DAS1200X800.Q.LH
or .RH £260.00
1200 x 900 Q DAS1200X900.Q.LH
or .RH £264.00
Waste & Cover D25WASTE £39.96
L E A D I N G  I N N O V A T I O N  I N  S H O W E R  T R A Y S  &  E N C L O S U R E S